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APPENDIX "B" BUl

| DING CODE SUMMARTY

BLDG. '  NEW FACILITY FOR SOUTH POINT SELF STORAGE

Name of project:

FIRE PROTECTION REQUIREMENTS

O Parking Garage [ Open

0O Enclosed O Repair Garage
Utility and Miecellaneous O

Accessory Occupancy Classification(s): NA
Incidental Uses (Table BO9) : NA
Special Uses (Chapter 4 - List Code Sections): NA

NA

Special Previsions: (Chapter 5- List Code Sections):
Mixed Occupancy: B No OYes

Separation: ©__Hr. Exception:

B Non-separated Use (5083)
The required type of construction for the bullding shall be determined by applying the
height and area limitations for each of the applicable occupancies to the entire
bullding. The most restrictive type of construction, so determined, shall apply to the
entire bullding.

O separated Mixed Occupancy (508.4) - See below for area calculations
For each story, the area of the occupancy shall be such that the sum of the ratios of the
actual floor area of each use divided by allowable floor area for each use shall not exceed I.

purposes of oceyj

O Assumed and real property line locations (1f not on site plan)
@ Exterior wall opening area with respect to distance to assumed property lines (105.8)

0O Occupancy Use for each area as 1t relates to oceupancy load caleulation (Table 1004.1.2)
B Occupant loads for each area
0 Exit accees travel distance (1017

B Common path of travel distance (Table 100621 4 1006.3.2(1)
B Dead end lengths (1020.4)
O Clear exit widths for each exit door
0 Maximum caleulated occupant load capacity each exit door can accommodlate based on egress width (10053)
0O Actual occupant load for each exit door

0O A separate schematic glan Indicating wt}}ere fire rated floor celling and/or roof structure Is provided for
ancy sepdration

0O Locatlon of doors with panic harduare (1010.110)
0O Location of doors with delayed egrese locks and the amount of delay (1010.12.1)
0O Location of doors with electromagnetic egress locks (1010.1.2.3)
0O Location fo doors equipped with hold-open devices
0 location of emergency escape windows (1030)

0O The square footage of each fire area (202)

0O The square footage of each smoke compartment for Occupancy Classification [-2 (4015)

Address: MOULTON SPRING ROAD, ERWIN, NC Zip Code ENERGT REQUIREMENTS :
Ouner or Authorized Agent: _ VIC SMITH Phone: _ 336-855-1280  E-mall: _erskinesmithsbellsoutnnet RATIN
X EE— FIRE G N N M R The following data shall be considered minimum and any special attribute required to meet the energy code shall also
Ouned By: 0O City/County B FPrivate 0 state SEPARATION DETAIL DESIGN *FOR | DESIGN *FOR | DESIGN
. HARNETT BUILDING ELEMENT P '~ | PROVIDED AND RATED RATED be provided. Each Designer shall furnish the furnieh the required portions of the project information for the plan data
Code Enforcement Juriediction: [ City B County DISTANCE REQD FOR RATED
(FEET) gE/DW SHEET * AsSEMBLY PENETRATION | JOINTS sheet. If performance method, state the annual energy cost standard reference design vs annual energy cost for the
proposed design.
CWTACTz Yictor J. émith Structural Fr'amlng,
DESIGNER FIRM NAME LICENSE NO. TELEPHONE NO. E-MAIL ADDRESS Including columme, girders, 1)
Architectural _ERSKINE-SMITH Architecture, PLLC  Victor J. Smith _ 6687 336—855—1286 erskinesmith@bellsoutn.net | | trusses Climate Zone m3 04 05
Civil Bearing walle
Elecz{cal EUBANKS HUMPHERY ENGINEERING PC  BRYAN E. HUMPHREY 032588 336—379—0663 behumphrey@bellsouth.net Exterlor Method of comp"am
ire Alarm :
Plumbing EUBANKS HUMPHERY ENGINEERING PC  BRYAN E. FUNPIREY _ 032588  336—379—0663 behumphrey@bellsouth.net NORTH 25 [2) O Prescriptive (Energy Code)
Mechanical___ EUBANKS HUMPHERY ENGINEERING PC BRYAN E. HUMPHREY _ 032588  336—379—0663 behumphrey@bellsouth.net | | UEST (ASSMED PROPERTY LINE) 6 P2) O Performance (Energy Code)
gprinkler-Standpipe SOUTH (ASSIMED PROPERTY LINE) 25 fo) O Preseriptive (ASHRAE 30
Structural EAST 5 Io) [ Performance (ASHRAE 90))
Retalning Walle >5' High erp—— 0
Other THERMAL ENVELOPE
Nonbearing walle
2018 NC BUILDING CODE: H New Bullding 0O Additien 0O Renovation and partitions Roof/csiling A“’“blﬁf (sach assembly)
0O let Time Interior Completion Exterior Walle Description of assembly
O éhell/Core - Contact the local nepection Juriediction for possible NORTH N/A (e} U-value of total assembly
additional procedures and recuirements UEST (ASSUMED PROFERTY LINE) N/A fo) R-Value of insulation
O Phased Construction - Shell/Core - Contact the local Inspection SOUTH (A61ED FROPERTY LNE) | N/ 2) Skylights in each dssembl
Jurisdiction for poesible additional proceduree and requiremente U-value of skylig
EAST N/A %} total square footage of skylights in each as
2018 NC EXISTING BUILDING CODE: EXISTNG: O Prescriptive 0 Repair O Chapter 14 Interior walle ¢ partitions [+
Alterations [JLevel | O Level 1l 0O Level llI ) Exterior Walls (each assembly) @
O Historic Property O Change of Use Floor construction Description of assembly
Inclucling eupporting beame U-Value of total assembl D)
CONSTRUCTION (clate) ORIGINAL OCCUPANCY (Ch.3): and Jolsts
ENOVATEDS (dats) PWOSED OCCUPANCY (Ch. 3) SMAGE Floor Celllng Aaeemblg [o) X th glazlng)
RISK CATEGORY (Table 16045): Current o man gm g v Colums Supperting Roof o Y
Proposed O WU 0Ol v Roof construction o
Includli rting bea
BASIC BUILDING DATA andh Jotete oo
Construction Type: ar-A o n-A an-A O O v-A
O-8 mi-B ol-s g v-8 Floor Celling Assembly [o) low grade (each assembly)
gorilers:  BINo [OPartial  Oves ONFPA 13 ONFPA 3R ONFPA 13D Colume éupporting Roof N/A Description of aeeerb
Standpipee:  ENo Oyes Clase: O 1 oo gm Quet O Dry Shafts Enclosures - Exit N/A R-Value of insulation d
Fire Dietrict: HENo OvYes Flood Hazard Area: ENo OYes Shafts Encloeures - Others N/A
Speclal Inspections Required: EINO 0O YES :_Confaagt the {ocal In;pectlon;l Jurfediction , Corriclor Ssparation N/A Floors over unconditioned space (each assembly)
or additional procedures and requirements
‘| Manual Fire Alarm System with Notification: [l No 0O Yes OccupancyfFire Barrier_Separation N/A Description of ageembly
Party/Fire Wall Separation U-value of total assembly
N/A R-Value of neulation
Gross Eullding Area: emoke Barrier Separation N/A
FLOOR EXISTING (6@ FT) NEW (8@ FT) SUB-TOTAL Tenant / Duelling Unit/ Floore slab on gracle
4th Floor Sleeping Unit Separation N/A Description of assembly
3ra Floor U-Value of total assembly
ral Floor Incidlental Use Separation N/A R-value of Insulation
Mezzanine Bldg | Bldg | + Indicate section number pernitting reduction Horzontlal/vertical requirement
lst Floor 3000 of 4550 of elab heated
Basement PERCENTAGE OF WALL OFENINGS CALCULATIONS
TOTA OO0
- 3 of 4550 of Fire Separation Distance 'Ereo%r::;é; Opening Allowable Area Actual Shouwn on Plan
(Feet) from Property Line (Table 105.8) (%) %
Primary Occupancy Classification(s): ALLOWABLE AREA o = €
- - - - - — 0
éﬂ:ﬁmek:leg EA 1 0a-2 Oa-3 Oa-4 04-5 ASSUMED PROPERTY LINE UNPROTECTED. NON-SPRINKLERED 45%
Educational O : WSt 235 UNPROTECTED. NON-SPRINKLERED NO LIMIT 0
Factory : [ F-1Moderate 0O F-2 Low ASSUMED PROPE,RTY LINE
High Hazard [OH-1 Detonate [ H-2 Deflagrate [H-3 Combust [ H-4 Health OH-5 HPM SOUTH 90 UNPROTECTED. NON-SPRINKLERED NO LIMIT 0
Institutional O I-1Conditien @O 1 O2 AE::;’MED PROZZE,R” LINE
O -2 Condition 0O 1 02 UNPROTECTED. NON-SPRINKLERED 45% 0
O 1-32 Condition O | (m ] a3z 04 Os ASSUMED PROPERTY LINE
o 1-4 LIFE SAFETY PLAN REQUIREMENTS
Mercantile 0O COVER SHEET
Residential O R-1 0O R-2 O R-32 O R-4 Life Safety Plan Sheet * R
Storage: B 5-1 Moderate 0O $-2 Low 0O High Piled 0O Fire and/or smoke rated wall locations (Chapter 1)

Actual Area of Occupancy A + Actual Area of Occupancy E =1
Allouable Area of Oecupancy A Allowable Area of Oceupancy E O note any code exceptions or table notes that may have been utilized regarding the items above
* e =lo0 ACCESSIBLE DUELLING UNITS (Section lIOT)
TOTAL | ACCESSIBLE | ACCESSIBLE | TYPE "A' TYPE "A" TYPE "B TYFE "B TOTAL
STORY No. | DESCRIPTION (A) ® (c) (D) INITS | UNITS UNITS UNITS UNITS UNITS LNITS ACCESSIBLE INITS
AND UsE BLDG. AREA FER TABLE 5062 AREA FORFRONTAGE | ALL OUABLE AREA PER REQURED | PROVIDED | REQURED | PROVIDED | REQURED | PROVIDED | PROVIDED
8TORY (ACTUAL) AREA INCREASE 1.5 STORY OR UNLIMITED 2.3
1(Bldg 1| 6-1 STORAGE 3,000 SF 1500 &F 500 oF N/A
| (Bldg 2) S-1 STORAGE 4550 SF "1 eF "1 eF
g 200 200 ACCESSIBLE PARKING  (Section 1106)
(1) Frontage area increases from Section 5062 are computed thue: LOT OR PARKING | TOTAL * OF PARKING SPACES * OF ACCESSIBLE SPACES PROVIDED TOTAL NO.
a. Perimeter which fronte a public way or open space having 20 feet minimum wickth = (F AREAS REQUIRED | PROVIDED | REGULARWITH &' VAN 6PACES WIDTH ACCESSIBLE
b. Total Bullding Perimeter = (™ ACCESS AIBLE | 132" ACCES6 AISLE| 8' ACCES6 8L | PROVIDED
c. Radio (F/P) = (F/P)
d. W = Minimum width of public way = w
e. Percent of frontage Increase If = 10O (F/P - O28) x W/30 = %
(2) Unlimited area applicable under conditions of Sections 507
(3) Maximum Building Area = total number of storiee in the building x D (5062) TOTAL SEE SITE PLAN
(4) The maximum area of open parking garages must comply with 4065.4. The maximum area of air traffic
control towers must comply with 4123.1.
(5) Frontage increase le based on the unsprinklered area value In table 5062 PLUMBING FIXTURE REQUIREMENTS (Table 2902.0)
UsE WATER CLOSETS URINALS LAVATORIES BHOUERS/| DRINKING FOUNTAING
ALLOWABLE HEIGHT MALE | FEMALE | UNISEX MALE | FEMALE | INISEX | TUBS | REGULAR |ACCESSIBLE
Allowabl Sh | Code Ref ouripe | B9
ocwable ow on plans ode erence
P N ACCESSIBLE UNIT CALCULATIONS
Bullding Height in Fest (Table 5043 55 FT. " INSIDE | EXISTING ALL ACCESSIBLE UNITS LOCATED IN BLDG. 10
Building Height In Stories (Table 504.4) 2 1 NEw VA
Provide code reference If the "Shown on Plane" quantity fe not baeed on Table 504.3 or 5044. REQUIRED CODE REQUIREMENTS PERCENTAGE * OF UNITS * OF ADA UNIT® REQ.
TOTAL PROVIDED
5% OF THE FIRST 200 UNITS 5% 50 3
NS = BUILDING NOT EQUIPPED THROUGHOUT WITH AN AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM 2% OF REMAINING INITS 2% o o
SPECIAL AFPPROVALS TOTAL 50 3

Special approval : (Local Juriediction, Department of Ineurance, OSC, DI, DHHS, ICC, etc,, describe below)

NOTE: ALL ACCESSIBLE STORAGE UNITS DOORS SHALL HAVE A MAX. 5 LB. PULL
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ARCHITECTURE, P.LL.C.
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3406-A West Wendover Avenue
Greensboro, N.C. 27407
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